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Safety screw
Upper hinge body

Lower hinge body

Lower square

Upper square

Nylon bushing

Nylon bushing

6 screws M5x30

Note. For MDF or softwood 
frames use screws kit 
E09010.10.XX, to be ordered 
separately. Do the pre-holes 
with a 5,2 mm drill bit.

Kit content:
- 2  hinges body (sash part)
-  2 squares with nylon (frame part)
-  1 safety screw

13
22

3 mm

26

16

Application
example


